PU Date
11/3/2025
8/20/2025
6/17/2025

4/8/2025
2/28/2025

PU Date
12/12/2025
8/13/2025
6/11/2025
2/20/2025

PU Date
12/2/2025
8/19/2025
5/20/2025
3/21/2025

1/7/2025

PU Date
10/25/2025
4/5/2025

PU Date
9/24/2025
5/30/2025
3/11/2025

Town
Boonton
Boonton
Boonton
Boonton
Boonton

Town
Kinnelon
Kinnelon
Kinnelon
Kinnelon

Town
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison
Madison

Town
Montville
Montville

Town
Mount Olive
Mount Olive
Mount Olive

TOTAL WT (Lbs)
7910
7546
5700
8024
7815

TOTAL WT (Lbs)
9216
9035
9854
8120

TOTAL WT (Lbs)
10230

7234

8013

10167

7605

TOTAL WT (Lbs)
16028
15473

TOTAL WT (Lbs)
6218
6100
4732

CED Computers
(Lbs)

1190
1354
687
719
850

CED Computers
(Lbs)

1068
1008
1060

754

CED Computers
(Lbs)

1480
765
728

1042
925

CED Computers
(Lbs)

3192
4120

CED Computers
(Lbs)

200

42

CED TV's (Lbs)
4731
4105
3500
5348
4975

CED TV's (Lbs)
6051
5710
6300
5186

CED TV's (Lbs)
6900
5413
6315
7810
5395

CED TV's (Lbs)
7619
5810

CED TV's (Lbs)
5612
6100
4378

CED Printers & Fax M/C (lbs)
1039

1263

950

1025

1130

CED Printers & Fax M/C (lbs)
1587
1342
1675
1238

CED Printers & Fax M/C (Ibs)
1850

1056

970

1315

1285

CED Printers & Fax M/C (Ibs)
3459
3720

CED Printers & Fax M/C (Ibs)
406

312

non-ced
950
824
563
932
860

non-ced
510
975
819
942

non-ced
1758
1823



PU Date
11/19/2025
10/22/2025

9/23/2025
8/22/2025
7/29/2025

717/2025

6/6/2025

5/5/2025

4/4/2025

3/7/2025

2/4/2025

1/3/2025

Town
Parsippany
Parsippany
Parsippany
Parsippany
Parsippany
Parsippany
Parsippany
Parsippany
Parsippany
Parsippany
Parsippany
Parsippany

TOTAL WT (Lbs)
8429
9015
9350

10728
9045
8673

11806
8700
8317
8540
9682

10715

CED Computers
(Lbs)

1331
1537
1470
1834
1395

976
1437
1165

938
1035
1240
1693

CED TV's (Lbs)
5114
5487
5479
6342
5048
5340
7806
5128
5619
5480
5784
5700

CED Printers & Fax M/C (lbs)
1159
1078
1560
1602
1850
1490
1721
1257
1036
1108
1573
2104

non-ced
825
913
841
950
752
867
842
1150
724
917
1085
1218



