

PU Date	Town	TOTAL WT (Lbs)	CED Computers (Lbs)	CED TV's (Lbs)	CED Printers & Fax M/C (lbs)	non-ced
11/3/2025	Boonton	7910	1190	4731	1039	950
8/20/2025	Boonton	7546	1354	4105	1263	824
6/17/2025	Boonton	5700	687	3500	950	563
4/8/2025	Boonton	8024	719	5348	1025	932
2/28/2025	Boonton	7815	850	4975	1130	860

PU Date	Town	TOTAL WT (Lbs)	CED Computers (Lbs)	CED TV's (Lbs)	CED Printers & Fax M/C (lbs)	non-ced
12/12/2025	Kinnelon	9216	1068	6051	1587	510
8/13/2025	Kinnelon	9035	1008	5710	1342	975
6/11/2025	Kinnelon	9854	1060	6300	1675	819
2/20/2025	Kinnelon	8120	754	5186	1238	942

PU Date	Town	TOTAL WT (Lbs)	CED Computers (Lbs)	CED TV's (Lbs)	CED Printers & Fax M/C (lbs)
12/2/2025	Madison	10230	1480	6900	1850
8/19/2025	Madison	7234	765	5413	1056
5/20/2025	Madison	8013	728	6315	970
3/21/2025	Madison	10167	1042	7810	1315
1/7/2025	Madison	7605	925	5395	1285

PU Date	Town	TOTAL WT (Lbs)	CED Computers (Lbs)	CED TV's (Lbs)	CED Printers & Fax M/C (lbs)	non-ced
10/25/2025	Montville	16028	3192	7619	3459	1758
4/5/2025	Montville	15473	4120	5810	3720	1823

PU Date	Town	TOTAL WT (Lbs)	CED Computers (Lbs)	CED TV's (Lbs)	CED Printers & Fax M/C (lbs)
9/24/2025	Mount Olive	6218	200	5612	406
5/30/2025	Mount Olive	6100		6100	
3/11/2025	Mount Olive	4732	42	4378	312

PU Date	Town	TOTAL WT (Lbs)	CED Computers (Lbs)	CED TV's (Lbs)	CED Printers & Fax M/C (lbs)	non-ced
11/19/2025	Parsippany	8429	1331	5114	1159	825
10/22/2025	Parsippany	9015	1537	5487	1078	913
9/23/2025	Parsippany	9350	1470	5479	1560	841
8/22/2025	Parsippany	10728	1834	6342	1602	950
7/29/2025	Parsippany	9045	1395	5048	1850	752
7/7/2025	Parsippany	8673	976	5340	1490	867
6/6/2025	Parsippany	11806	1437	7806	1721	842
5/5/2025	Parsippany	8700	1165	5128	1257	1150
4/4/2025	Parsippany	8317	938	5619	1036	724
3/7/2025	Parsippany	8540	1035	5480	1108	917
2/4/2025	Parsippany	9682	1240	5784	1573	1085
1/3/2025	Parsippany	10715	1693	5700	2104	1218